Area 29 Maryland General Service Area Assembly

Saturday, August 17, 2024 Hosted by District 42
You are cordially invited to attend the Area 29, Maryland General Service Area Assembly. Voting members
include GSRs or their Alternates, DCMs or their Alternates, Area Committee Chairs or their Co-Chairs, and
Area Officers. LUNCH WILL BE PROVIDED FOR AN $8.00 DONATION PER PERSON. Please
submit all Officer, District & Committee reports electronically to secretary@marylandaa.org and all
reimbursement requests electronically to treasurer@marylandaa.org in advance of the meeting.

LOCATION:

Severna Park United Methodist Church
~731 Benfield Road, Severna Park, MD 21146

8:00-9:00 am
8:30-9:00 am
9:00 am

9:05 am
9:15 am

10:15 am
10:30 am

10:45 am
11:00 am
11:10 am

12:00 noon

12:45 pm
1:30 pm
2:15 pm

2:30 pm

AGENDA:
Registration, Coffee, Doughnuts, & Fellowship
Orientation for new GSRs and DCMs
Chairperson opens with Serenity Prayer

Chair Announcements

Secretary’s Report

Treasurer’s Report

Alternate Delegate’s Report
Delegate’s Report

Break

Talk to the Doc: Jessica W, CPC Chair

Corrections Day of Sharing: Scott B, Corrections Chair
Area Inventory Process: Frank M, Area Chair
New Business

Area Committee Motions

Proposed Agenda Item(s): CARC 2

Proposed Agenda Item(s): CARC 3
Lunch

DCM Reports
Committee Reports
Ask it Basket

Adjourn with the Responsibility Statement

Meeting ID 899 9024 0795
Passcode 519577
Invite Link

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/899902407957?pwd=dzd4Ym84anNINnA4Z22ZoMWIWUEJYZz09
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