Area 29 Maryland General Service Area Assembly

Saturday, August 17, 2024

Hosted by District 42

You are cordially invited to attend the Area 29, Maryland General Service Area Assembly. Voting members include GSRs or their Alternates, DCMs or their Alternates, Area Committee Chairs or their Co-Chairs, and Area Officers. **LUNCH WILL BE PROVIDED FOR AN \$8.00 DONATION PER PERSON.** Please submit all Officer, District & Committee reports electronically to secretary@marylandaa.org and all reimbursement requests electronically to treasurer@marylandaa.org in advance of the meeting.

LOCATION:

Severna Park United Methodist Church 731 Benfield Road, Severna Park, MD 21146

AGENDA:

8:00-9:00 am	Registration, Coffee, Doughnuts, & Fellowship
8:30-9:00 am	Orientation for new GSRs and DCMs
9:00 am	Chairperson opens with Serenity Prayer
9:05 am 9:15 am	Chair Announcements Secretary's Report Treasurer's Report Alternate Delegate's Report Delegate's Report
10:15 am	Break
10:30 am	Talk to the Doc: Jessica W, CPC Chair
10:45 am	Corrections Day of Sharing: Scott B, Corrections Chair
11:00 am	Area Inventory Process: Frank M, Area Chair
11:10 am	New Business
	Area Committee Motions
	Proposed Agenda Item(s): CARC 2
	Proposed Agenda Item(s): CARC 3
12:00 noon	Lunch
12:45 pm	DCM Reports
1:30 pm	Committee Reports
2:15 pm	Ask it Basket
2:30 pm	Adjourn with the Responsibility Statement

Meeting ID 899 9024 0795 Passcode 519577

Passcode 5195//

Invite Link

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89990240795?pwd=dzd4Ym84anNlNnA4Z2ZoMW1WUEJYZz09